Page 1
 | Hook WrenchesSpanners
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E
C
00
21
30
_0
14
2_
M
V
B_
EN
_1
9.
05
.2
02
4
AMF Hook wrench with hinge and cam no. 776C for cross-
hole nuts DIN1816
Design: Made of special steel, hardened, annealed in burnishing colour, with nose, strengthened rivet and
spring washer.
Application: For Für capstan nuts in line with DIN 1816.
Model Wrench width
mm
Length
mm
Article
Metric 22 - 35 165 W90A-58240220
Metric 35 - 60 205 W90A-58240350
Metric 60 - 90 280 W90A-58240600
Metric 60 - 90 280 W90A-58240601
Metric 99 - 155 335 W90A-58240990
Metric 165 - 230 460 W90A-58241650
/1